Bellekler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 5+ 9,35 USD
SO0PC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL
S 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI- Hilevel 5+ 9,35 USD
2 & LEVEL
8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI- Hilevel 5+ 13,09 USD
LEVEL
8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 13,09 USD
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL
8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 13,09 USD

LEVEL 1x8G

S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

@ 8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 13,09 USD

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz Apacer 10+ 14,85 USD
R - ] CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G Hilevel 10+ 24,97 USD
HI-LEVEL
16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G Hilevel 10+ 24,97 USD

HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB Apacer 10+ 26,95 USD
R - ] 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

ey Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB Apacer 10+ 53,90 USD
% 3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 5+ 55,28 USD
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL




32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G

HI-LEVEL

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook

SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUG8GGB32CSYBGH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz SODIMM DDR4
Notebook Ram (ES.16G21.PSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G32CO8Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-2)

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

5+

55,28

12,32

14,85

17,60

23,10

24,20

24,97

24,97

30,25

33,66

53,90

55,00

61,60

114,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

40
usb



